2014-15 WASHINGTON

CAPITALS TICKEY PRIC!NG,,

Seat Locations

B C
$85.50 $63.75

Mezzanine Ends

Mezzanine Corner

$70.25 $42.25 |
$70.25 $42.25 |

Opponent
Sun Sept. 21 Buffalo 5:00
Fri  Sept. 26 Boston 7:00
Thu Oct.2 Philadelphia  7:00
Sun  Oct. 5 Carolina 3:00
Thu Oct.9 Montreal 7:00

Thu Oct.16 New lersey  7:00
Sat  Oct. 18 Florida 7:00
Wed Oct. 29 Detroit 7:30
Sun  Nov.2 Arizona 7:00
Tue Nov.4 Calgary 7:00
Sat  Nov. 8 Carolina 8:00
Tue Nov.11 Columbus 7:00

-

Day | Date | Opponent | Time

Fri |Nov. 28| NY Islanders | 5:00

Tue |Dec.2 | Vancouver | 7:00

Thu |Dec. 11| Columbus | 7:00
at De ampa Ba 00

Mon |Dec. 22 Ottawa

Wed Feb. 25

Chicao

Mon Jan.12 Colorado
Wed Jan. 14 Philadelphia

_ Sun Marc_hl

Sun Feb.1
Tue Feb.3 LosAngeles

Jan. 20 _ Edmonton

St. Louis

Fri | Feb.6| Anaheim 7:00

Pittsburgh
Toronto

Thu March 26 New Jersey  7:00
Sat March 28 Nashville 12:30

Wed  April 8 Boston 8:00

Contact the ITT Office *
for details 301-342-3648
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